Hvidend Dlstribution

Tanable Income and Tax detalls

[Where the dats ol the Rt of Jncime in I

AN

Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Datails

This return his been dipimily signed by
PAN ALIPMA T RAD from 1P sddress [R5 )

< A21965030100322

o Mot Hinle

AIrs A RALY

ALV MALLIKR

bt
wil. . I HLANTMIL SARANL K AIAR
Lldrea K14
WLFTI Frwiy adrand
il mn § v | e efiore due daic

Crgren Y oar hosanos ke, 1T Y
Toua] Income
Booh Profi under MAT, where applicable
Adfjesied Total Income under AMT, where upphicable
Wit tan payvalvle
Ineren and Fee Payable
Tonal tax. imterest and Fes payahle
Tinves Pmd
{4 Tax Payable / (<) Refundabie (6-T)
Dividend Tax Payable
Ie=esd Payuible
Teral Divadend tax and mierest payable
Taney Pad
{4 Tax Pavable / {-) Refundatle (1 1-12)
Acensed Income as per section 115711
Additioow] Tax payable w's | 15TT)
Interes paryable w's VISTE
Additional Tax wnd mterest payuble
Tox o imeress puid

() Tax Payable /(-) Befundable (17-18)

ALCKE MALLICK

TA PARA , Bamsal 10y, Parosal

v, T

oo 1)

Form Number

e Filig Ak lidpement Mammber L"IW*S‘U]I’II(III}'_-‘

an

in the capacity of

LICEAM Y, TTR-S IR TR 7 kel

o TR PISALALLITR
apnd verified |
§ 3wl thie Dy RiRA i

| . NORTH 24 PARGIANAS , 1] Weu Beriea

ITR-3

I

L]

13

14

15

16

17

Iate of filing: 10-Mar-2021

BlEEERECRA |

ATIPMI | 84D03321 9650301 00322814430 1 a58b9MdenalT1c503241 11 1626755448

DSC SN0

FLES LR

Asssssrnent Year
2021-22

I, -INTAA

]
1699 740
0]

16,99, 780
33533
335331
3,80,42]
3,80, 748

(-3 330

]

D

L having
& lssucr 314558006897
yile Limibed C=IN




